AucTtaHuma 1 Manbunkn, 50m Ha cnnHe 18 net n monoxe
25.01.2026 - 12:00 Pe3ynbtarsl

Ouku: AQUA Master 2025

MecTto ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynetar Ouku FINA

FOHmopeb! 16-18 net

1. CMNPTO, Makcum 2010 1 MBY A0 CL Ne 10 32.35 1 486

2. OYMIIEP, Tne6 2010 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 33.14 1l 452

3. POMAHKOB, TuxoH 2010 1 MBY OO CLU Ne 10 33.49 I 438

4. NEHKOB, Makcum 2010 1 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 33.60 1l 434

5. BEJbIX, Vropb 2008 1 MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 33.64 1l 432

6. TPMUEHKO, AnekcaHap 2008 1 MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 34.25 1l 409

7. WMPOBOKOB, ApTém 2010 1 MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 36.09 I 350

8. KA3AKOB, AmuTpwuii 2010 oY 37.08 1ioH 322

9. KY3bMWH, AnekcaHap 2010 1 MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 39.78 1ioH 261
10. KOHOPATOB, ApTém 2010 ooy 40.23 1lioH 252
COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH www.rostovswimm.ru Cuctema xpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 m https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 1, Manbyumkm, 50m Ha cnuHe

HOHown 14-15 net

KAPACb, fasug
MOMOB, ApceHwii
MAXAHbKO, borgaH
OOHEL, PomaH
SANANYXWH, Aptemuii
BOPOAYEB, Kupunn
BUTPEHKO, Apocnas
KAMMKOB, AHTOH
MOHWH, Bnagnmup
10. BOJIOCHUWKOB, ApceHuii
11. BOPL, Makcum

12. AHKO, AnekcaHap

©CoNoGOA~WN R

13. TOZTOKOJ/IbHNKOB, Muxaun

14. KYNIYMBAEB, Omutuia
15. BACHKOK, Makcum

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012

Il
110H

10

ey OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Uvarov_swim

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Llkona Nell5

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

Llkona Nell5

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

29.49
31.43
32.60
32.82
33.63
33.64
35.69
36.17
41.07
43.79
46.73
48.89
51.10
52.61
53.07

| 641
Il 530
Il 475
1] 465
1] 432
1] 432
1] 362
1] 347
110H 237
210H 196
2I0H 161
2I0H 140
210H 123
310H 113
310H 110

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 1, Manbyumkm, 50m Ha cnuHe

KOHown 12-13 net

©CoNoGOA~WN R

BULLIAPOB, Mapk
BABVEB, Kupunn
KACMbIHVH, Makcum
PbIHAA, Tneb

KO3WH, PoguoH
CAMOTWNC, Muxaunn
FNYyXO0B, Muxann
KACMbIHWH, Tumodbeli
MWPOLWKWNH, ApTém
YCTEHKOB, Cepreii

. TOHYAPOB, Bnagucnas

OJIEMHWKOB, Hukuta

. JONTOronos., Aptém
. BAKYLWWH, OmuTpnii

. POMAHOB, [aHunn

. CUMAHWXWH, JTeoHnp,
. IBAHOB, PomaH

. TEPTBILLHBIA, Kupunn
. JEPABVIH, Aptem

. HEPOBA, Makcum

. UIBAHHVKOB, ®éaop

. MOPO3OB, /leB

. TEPEWEHKO, CraHucnas
. NOrOCAH, AHpu

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

llo
1l

210H
1o

Ilo

lllo

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiick

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
Llkona NellS

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

depepauns niasaHuA
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pepepauns nnasaHns
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

ooy

33.26
35.09
37.80
39.45
39.94
41.68
41.84
43.47
44.27
44.36
45.07
45.10
45.80
46.08
47.45
47.57
48.61
50.55
52.54
53.60
54.80
55.63
57.25
1:00.74

1]

1]

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
2I0H
210H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
210H
3IoH
310H
310H
310H
3toH
310H

447
381
304
268
258
227
224
200
189
188
179
179
171
168
154
152
143
127
113
106
100

95

87

73

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa

MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 3


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 1, Manbyumkm, 50m Ha cnuHe

FOHown 10-11 net

©CoNoGOA~WN R

NE3WNH, Bcesonop,
®ELOPOB, Makcum
MAMA/bITA, Makcum
ONAblK, iBaH
NMEYEHKWNH, MNBaH
HE®ELOB, Hukuta
MAKCHOTOB, ApceHuii
FETbMAH, Erop
KAPAKO3OB, lNaspuun
YPBAHOBWUY, Kupunn

. MEJIbHVKOB, VBaH

KPUNNOB, AaHuun

. KYPWNOB, Tumyp

. OCUINEHKO, Muxaunn
. LWEMETOB, Amutpuii
. YNIbALWWH, AMmuTpnia

. MA3SHWUWH, Kupunn

. IWWYWMMWHLIEB, Patmup
. UEPEMOBCKWI, UBaH
. OPOVHUOB, Kupunn

. KAAQbIPOB, Tumyp

. KAWWAEB, Makcum

. TOJTNKOB, I'puropuii

. MOnoBs, Kupunn

. BOKUIA, Kupunn

. 3EJIEHCKWI, Masen

2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

11
I
Ilto

Ilto

6/p

1o

3I0H.
1o

ooy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Uvarov_swim

Llkona NellS

Llkona NellS

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pepepauns nnaBaHus
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BCK 3Be3ga

ooy

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
Uvarov_swim

ooy

36.30
39.05
39.61
41.00
41.26
41.67
45.60
47.25
48.16
49.56
49.69
49,92
51.06
52.28
52.99
54.04
54.22
55.41
55.63
56.12
57.92
59.19
59.42
1:03.05
1:03.91
1:08.36

1]

110H
110H
110H
110H
110H
210H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
2I0H
210H
210H
310H
310H
3toH
310H
3IoH
310H
310H
310H
3toH

344
276
264
238
234
227
173
156
147
135
134
132
123
115
110
104
103
96
95
93
84
79
78
65
63
51

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa

MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 4


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 1, Manbyumkm, 50m Ha cnuHe

Manibumkmn 9 net

MAJOB, borgaH
MELWEPAKOB, faHunn
MPUXWNH, Nes
KAPMEHKO, ApTém
NVHKWH, PycnaH
CBWIOEPCKWW, Tne6
MAHOB, Anekceii
PAHOKOXUH, Nnbsa
KIMMOB, Erop

10. JIEMNXNH, PomaH

©CoNoGOA~WN R

11. MAPTbIHEHKO, leopruii

12. APTEMEHKO, Munxaunn
13. MOPO3O0B, ®énop
14. APOXXEHKO, Makcum
15. KMPWH, CtenaH

16. AHKO, Epewmeii

17. BABEHKO, 'ne6

18. AHMLLEHKOB, Mapk

19. KOHJPATEHKO, ®egop
20. LIbIFAHKOB, AnekcaHap

21. TOP/INH, CeméH

22. KOCTHOK, VBaH

23. ACEEB, PomaH
DSQ CEJ/INXOB, AnekcaHap
DSQ P3AEB, Pe3BaH

2017 2i0H.
2017 2w
2017 3i0H.
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiick
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Llkona NellS

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BCK 3Be3ga

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
Llkona Nell5

BCK 3Be3ga

ooy

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
Benbix

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
BCK 3Be3ga

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
BCK 3Be3ga

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
BCK 3Be3pna

BCK 3Be3ga

Benbix

BCK 3Be3ga

44.04
47.31
50.62
52.66
52.91
52.97
53.30
53.42
53.83
56.13
57.96
58.63
1:00.44
1:00.56
1:00.89
1:01.24
1:01.28
1:01.69
1:05.03
1:08.31
1:10.25
1:11.04
1:15.72

210H 192
210H 155
210H 126
310H 112
3IoH 111
3IoH 110
3IoH 108
310H 108
310H 105
310H 93
3IoH 84
3IoH 81
3IoH 74
310H 74
310H 72
310H 71
3toH 71
3IoH 70
59
51
47
45
37
210H

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 5


www.rostovswimm.ru

AuctaHuma 1, Manbyumkm, 50m Ha cnuHe

Mauibymkn 8 net n Mosoxe

1. BOPUCEHKO, AHapei 2018 Eiick 51.71 2i0H 119
2. OFPEHWM, AmuTpnii 2018 ooy 59.14 3ioH 79
3. MKANOB, OMmuTpuii 2018 CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:01.52 3toH 70
4, BOHOAPEHKO, Bacunui 2018 BCK 3Be3pna 1:02.33 67
5. OABbIAEHKO-AJNMATOB, A. 2018 MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:02.46 67
6. HECTEPOB, Mapk 2018 CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:06.55 55
7. CEPTEEB, Makcum 2018 BCK 3Be3ga 1:10.03 47
8. MOMnoB, Makcum 2019 CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:13.75 41
9. BABELLKO, daHuun 2019 CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:19.18 33
10. KOPABJIMHOB, Anekceii 2018 3wH. MBY OO CL Ne 10 1:20.90 31
11. NABNEHKO, JleB 2018 CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:34.14 19
12. APTAMOHOB, J/leB 2019 CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 1:35.74 18
13. KYPbAHOB, AnekcaHap 2019 Benbix 1:38.03 17
DSQ KYKAHOB, faHuna 2018 BCK 3Be3ga 310H
COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH www.rostovswimm.ru Cuctema xpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 m https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 25.01.2026 13:45 - CtpaHuua 6


www.rostovswimm.ru

