

1
25.01.2026 - 12:00

, 50m

18

: AQUA Master 2025

		/		R.T.		FINA
	16-18					
1.	,	2010	II	10	32.35	II 486
2.	,	2010	III	13	33.14	III 452
3.	,	2010	III	10	33.49	III 438
4.	,	2010	II	13	33.60	III 434
5.	,	2008	II	22	33.64	III 432
6.	,	2008	II	22	34.25	III 409
7.	,	2010	III	22	36.09	III 350
8.	,	2010			37.08	I 322
9.	,	2010	III	22	39.78	I 261
10.	,	2010			40.23	I 252

1, , 50m

14-15

1.	,	2011	I		22	29.49	I	641
2.	,	2011	II	.	- -	31.43	II	530
3.	,	2011		Uvarov_swim		32.60	II	475
4.	,	2012	II			32.82	III	465
5.	,	2011	I		13	33.63	III	432
6.	,	2012				33.64	III	432
7.	,	2012	II	.	- -	35.69	III	362
8.	,	2012		115		36.17	III	347
9.	,	2012	I	.	- -	41.07	I	237
10.	,	2012				43.79	2	196
11.	,	2011			13	46.73	2	161
12.	,	2012		.	- -	48.89	2	140
13.	,	2012				51.10	2	123
14.	,	2012		115		52.61	3	113
15.	,	2012			4	53.07	3	110

1, , 50m

12-13

1.	,	2013	II		2	.	33.26	III	447
2.	,	2013	II		13		35.09	III	381
3.	,	2014	III	.	-	-	37.80	1	304
4.	,	2014	III			22	39.45	1	268
5.	,	2013			13		39.94	1	258
6.	,	2014			115		41.68	1	227
7.	,	2013			13		41.84	1	224
8.	,	2014		.	-	-	43.47	2	200
9.	,	2014	I	.	-	-	44.27	2	189
10.	,	2014			4		44.36	2	188
11.	,	2013	2		1		45.07	2	179
12.	,	2014	III	.	-	-	45.10	2	179
13.	,	2013					45.80	2	171
14.	,	2014					46.08	2	168
15.	,	2014	III	.	-	-	47.45	2	154
16.	,	2014					47.57	2	152
17.	,	2014			13		48.61	2	143
18.	,	2014			4		50.55	2	127
19.	,	2013					52.54	3	113
20.	,	2014			4		53.60	3	106
21.	,	2014			4		54.80	3	100
22.	,	2014	III	.	-	-	55.63	3	95
23.	,	2014					57.25	3	87
24.	,	2013					1:00.74	3	73

1, , 50m

10-11

1.	,	2016	III			36.30	III	344
2.	,	2015	II		13	39.05	1	276
3.	,	2015	II	.	- -	39.61	1	264
4.	,	2015		Uvarov_swim		41.00	1	238
5.	,	2016		115		41.26	1	234
6.	,	2015		115		41.67	1	227
7.	,	2016	II		22	45.60	2	173
8.	,	2015		Uvarov_swim		47.25	2	156
9.	,	2015			13	48.16	2	147
10.	,	2015	/	.	- -	49.56	2	135
11.	,	2016				49.69	2	134
12.	,	2015			4	49.92	2	132
13.	,	2016			13	51.06	2	123
14.	,	2016		.	- -	52.28	2	115
15.	,	2015		.	- -	52.99	3	110
16.	,	2016	II	.	- -	54.04	3	104
17.	,	2015				54.22	3	103
18.	,	2016	3	.	10	55.41	3	96
19.	,	2015	II	.	- -	55.63	3	95
20.	,	2016				56.12	3	93
21.	,	2016				57.92	3	84
22.	,	2016				59.19	3	79
23.	,	2016			4	59.42	3	78
24.	,	2016			10	1:03.05		65
25.	,	2016		Uvarov_swim		1:03.91		63
26.	,	2016				1:08.36		51

1, , 50m

9

1.	,	2017	2	.	10	44.04	2	192
2.	,	2017	2	.	2	47.31	2	155
3.	,	2017	3	.	10	50.62	2	126
4.	,	2017			13	52.66	3	112
5.	,	2017		.	- -	52.91	3	111
6.	,	2017			115	52.97	3	110
7.	,	2017		.	- -	53.30	3	108
8.	,	2017				53.42	3	108
9.	,	2017			13	53.83	3	105
10.	,	2017			115	56.13	3	93
11.	,	2017				57.96	3	84
12.	,	2017				58.63	3	81
13.	,	2017		.	- -	1:00.44	3	74
14.	,	2017			13	1:00.56	3	74
15.	,	2017				1:00.89	3	72
16.	,	2017		.	- -	1:01.24	3	71
17.	,	2017				1:01.28	3	71
18.	,	2017			10	1:01.69	3	70
19.	,	2017			13	1:05.03		59
20.	,	2017				1:08.31		51
21.	,	2017			13	1:10.25		47
22.	,	2017				1:11.04		45
23.	,	2017				1:15.72		37
DSQ	,	2017					2	
DSQ	,	2017						

1, , 50m

8

1.	,	2018		51.71	2	119
2.	,	2018		59.14	3	79
3.	,	2018	.	1:01.52	3	70
4.	,	2018		1:02.33		67
5.	-	2018	10	1:02.46		67
6.	,	2018	.	1:06.55		55
7.	,	2018		1:10.03		47
8.	,	2019	.	1:13.75		41
9.	,	2019	.	1:19.18		33
10.	,	2018	3 . 10	1:20.90		31
11.	,	2018	.	1:34.14		19
12.	,	2019	.	1:35.74		18
13.	,	2019		1:38.03		17
DSQ	,	2018			3	